Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Crazy Devils

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mo
Mi
Mi

19.01.26
21.01.26
26.01.26
02.02.26
04.02.26
23.02.26
09.03.26
11.03.26
30.03.26
01.04.26
15.04.26
04.05.26
06.05.26
18.05.26
20.05.26
03.06.26

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Devil's Vollpfosten
Crazy Devil's
Devil's Vollpfosten
Devil's Vollpfosten
Crazy Devil's
Devil's Vollpfosten
Devil's Vollpfosten
Crazy Devil's
Devil's Vollpfosten
Crazy Devil's
Crazy Devil's
Devil's Vollpfosten
Crazy Devil's
Devil's Vollpfosten
Crazy Devil's

Crazy Devil's

BSV 19-Darts
Elbmotten

Crazy Devil's
Elbmotten 103er
Crazy Angels Il
Kistenengel

DC wilde 13-2
Kistenteufel
Elbmotten

DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Was sind schon 171
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Cherry Snipers
Cherry Snipers

BSV 19-Darts

Devil's Vollpfosten

Stand: 12.01.2026

Crazy Devil's

Devil's Vollpfosten


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=14&change_date=39165
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=14&change_date=39164
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=15&change_date=39171
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=16&change_date=39179
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=16&change_date=39178
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=18&change_date=39194
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=20&change_date=39210
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=20&change_date=39206
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=22&change_date=39226
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=22&change_date=39220
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=24&change_date=39234
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=26&change_date=39252
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=26&change_date=39248
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39264
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39262
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=30&change_date=39276

