

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Crazy Devils

Mo	19.01.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	BSV 19-Darts	
Mi	21.01.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	Elbmotten	
Mo	26.01.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	Crazy Devil's	
Mo	02.02.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	Elbmotten 103er	Stand: 12.01.2026
Mi	04.02.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	Crazy Angels II	
Mo	23.02.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	Kistenengel	Crazy Devil's
Mo	09.03.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	DC wilde 13-2	Devil's Vollpfosten
Mi	11.03.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	Kistenteufel	
Mo	30.03.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	Elbmotten	
Mi	01.04.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	
Mi	15.04.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	Was sind schon 171	
Mo	04.05.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	
Mi	06.05.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	Cherry Snipers	
Mo	18.05.26	4D	Devil's Vollpfosten	-	Cherry Snipers	
Mi	20.05.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	BSV 19-Darts	
Mi	03.06.26	4D	Crazy Devil's	-	Devil's Vollpfosten	